Massachusetts: January 28th - 29th, 2025

CERTIFIED

Snowfall Totals’

Prepared Exclusively For M.J. Nicholls Landscaping

A Clipper Brings Some Light Snow on January 29th

Timing: 12:30 - 5:30 AM January 29th

certifiedsnowfalltotals.com/lookup/
Report ID: AAKQXKS

A clipper scraped the area with snow showers and a few periods of light snow between 12:30 - 5:30 AM January 29th. Temperatures during the

snowfall ranged from 25 - 30 degrees.

Zipcode City
02343 Holbrook
02050 Marshfield
02061 Norwell
02368 Randolph
02190 Weymouth

Type
Snow
Snow
Snow
Snow

Snow

A Clipper Brings Overnight Snow on January 28-29

Start: 11 PM January 28th - 1 AM January 29th

Total

0.7"

0.5"

0.7"

0.8"

0.8"

End: 3:30 - 6 AM January 29th

Freezing Rain

0.00"

0.00"

0.00"

0.00"

0.00"

Notes

Steady snow associated with a quick moving clipper overspread the area between 11 PM January 28th - 1 AM January 29th. Snow fell at light to
occasionally moderate intensity, then came to an end 3:30 - 6 AM January 29th. Temperatures during the snowfall ranged from 19 - 25 degrees,

making the snow quite powdery.

Zipcode City
02119 Boston
02122 Boston
02126 Boston
02127 Boston
02132 Boston
02184 Braintree
02025 Cohasset
02026 Dedham
02043 Hingham
02045 Hull
02186 Milton
02169 Quincy
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Type
Snow
Snow
Snow
Snow
Snow
Snow
Snow
Snow
Snow
Snow
Snow

Snow

Total

1.3"

1.2"

1.2"

1.3"

1.2"

1.0"

1.0"

1.0"

1.0"

1.1"

11"

1.1"

Freezing Rain

0.00"

0.00"

0.00"

0.00"

0.00"

0.00"

0.00"

0.00"

0.00"

0.00"

0.00"

0.00"
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Notes

https://lweatherworksinc.com


https://certifiedsnowfalltotals.com/lookup

02170 Quincy Snow 1.1" 0.00"

02171 Quincy Snow 1.2" 0.00"
02188 Weymouth Snow 1.0" 0.00"
02189 Weymouth Snow 1.0" 0.00"
02191 Weymouth Snow 1.1" 0.00"

Certification

WeatherWorks assures that the above Certified Snowfall Totals® (CST) report is the result of a thorough analysis of meteorological data collected from both private and
public sources. Our professionally trained CST analysts employ a scientific evaluation process, producing the most accurate and representative total for a location.
WeatherWorks reserves the rightto amend reports at any time upon further review and/or discovery of additional data.

About WeatherWorks: Since 1986, WeatherWorks has provided dependable meteorological services to thousands of clients in
the private and public sectors by understanding the core principles and complexities of meteorology in addition to utilizing
technological advances.
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