

Prepared Exclusively For M.J. Nicholls Landscaping



Massachusetts: January 28th - 29th, 2025

A Clipper Brings Some Light Snow on January 29th

Timing: 12:30 - 5:30 AM January 29th

A clipper scraped the area with snow showers and a few periods of light snow between 12:30 - 5:30 AM January 29th. Temperatures during the snowfall ranged from 25 - 30 degrees.

Zipcode	City	Туре	Total	Freezing Rain	Notes
02343	Holbrook	Snow	0.7"	0.00"	
02050	Marshfield	Snow	0.5"	0.00"	
02061	Norwell	Snow	0.7"	0.00"	
02368	Randolph	Snow	0.8"	0.00"	
02190	Weymouth	Snow	0.8"	0.00"	

A Clipper Brings Overnight Snow on January 28-29

Start: 11 PM January 28th - 1 AM January 29th **End:** 3:30 - 6 AM January 29th

Steady snow associated with a quick moving clipper overspread the area between 11 PM January 28th - 1 AM January 29th. Snow fell at light to occasionally moderate intensity, then came to an end 3:30 - 6 AM January 29th. Temperatures during the snowfall ranged from 19 - 25 degrees, making the snow quite powdery.

Zipcode	City	Туре	Total	Freezing Rain	Notes
02119	Boston	Snow	1.3"	0.00"	
02122	Boston	Snow	1.2"	0.00"	
02126	Boston	Snow	1.2"	0.00"	
02127	Boston	Snow	1.3"	0.00"	
02132	Boston	Snow	1.2"	0.00"	
02184	Braintree	Snow	1.0"	0.00"	
02025	Cohasset	Snow	1.0"	0.00"	
02026	Dedham	Snow	1.0"	0.00"	
02043	Hingham	Snow	1.0"	0.00"	
02045	Hull	Snow	1.1"	0.00"	
02186	Milton	Snow	1.1"	0.00"	
02169	Quincy	Snow	1.1"	0.00"	



02170	Quincy	Snow	1.1"	0.00"
02171	Quincy	Snow	1.2"	0.00"
02188	Weymouth	Snow	1.0"	0.00"
02189	Weymouth	Snow	1.0"	0.00"
02191	Weymouth	Snow	1.1"	0.00"

Certification

WeatherWorks assures that the above Certified Snowfall Totals® (CST) report is the result of a thorough analysis of meteorological data collected from both private and public sources. Our professionally trained CST analysts employ a scientific evaluation process, producing the most accurate and representative total for a location. WeatherWorks reserves the right to amend reports at any time upon further review and/or discovery of additional data.

About WeatherWorks: Since 1986, WeatherWorks has provided dependable meteorological services to thousands of clients in the private and public sectors by understanding the core principles and complexities of meteorology in addition to utilizing technological advances.



